SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1  -  2 Piece Womens Coords Set 61041300 1.00 PCS 3,999.00 3,999.00 0.00 2.50 39.99 2.50 39.99 0.00 0.00

1.00 3,999.00 0.00 39.99 39.99 0.00

Sub Total : 3999

Party Discount : -2399.4

Tax Amount : 79.98
Bill Amount : 1679.58

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Nine And Paisa  Fifty Eight Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For Retail

2 Our Responsible Ceases Of  as Soon as the Goods are Handed Over to the Carrier.